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9. Hamburgiade

Schwimmen
Wettkampf-Protokoll

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024
Baderland Elbgaustrale

Jan Philipp Piekuszewski
Andreas Quade

Tanja Hibbe-Tiedemann
Tanja Hibbe-Tiedemann
Jan Philipp Piekuszewski
Jan Philipp Piekuszewski
Jan Philipp Piekuszewski
Jan Philipp Piekuszewski
Andreas Quade

Norbert Wegenast

Anja Schewe

Finja Schacht

Jan Klasser

Andreas Quade

Beginn 11:00 Uhr Ende 12:30 Uhr

SAS

SAS

SAS

SAS

SAS

SAS

Energie SV
Commerzbank
SAS

SAS
Commerzbank
Hapag-Lloyd
OTTO Hamburg
SAS
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9. Hamburgiade

Platz Nachname

Wettkampf 1

Altersklasse offen

1. Popova

Wettkampf 2

Altersklasse offen

1. Laar, von

Wettkampf 6

Altersklasse offen
1. Kramer
2. Schacht
3. Weber

Wettkampf 7

Altersklasse offen
1. Zaun
2. Klasser

3. Piekuszewski

Wettkampf 8

Altersklasse offen
1. Popova
2. Kramer

3. Kramer

Wettkampf 9

Altersklasse offen
1. Zaun

2. Kramer

Wettkampf 12

Altersklasse offen
1. Jacobsen
2. laar,von
3. Schacht
4. Weber
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Vorname

50 m Delphin

Anna

50 m Delphin

Heinz Josef

50 m Brust

Juno Marie
Finja

Marlies

50 m Brust

Andreas
Jan

Jan Philipp

50 m Riicken

Anna
Elly Mike

Juno Marie

50 m Ricken

Andreas

Philipp

50 m Freistil

Svenja
Sabine
Finja

Marlies

BSG

Damen

Hapag-Lloyd

Herren

msg Nexinsure

Damen

ELBE Sport
Hapag-Lloyd
OTTO Hamburg

Herren

OTTO Hamburg
OTTO Hamburg
Hapag-Lloyd

Damen

Hapag-Lloyd
ELBE Sport
ELBE Sport

Herren

OTTO Hamburg
ELBE Sport

Damen

Phorms

msg Nexinsure
Hapag-Lloyd
OTTO Hamburg

Zeit

0:34,93

0:40,91

0:51,57
0:53,14
1:13,09

0:42,38
0:51,17
1:02,09

0:39,13
0:53,06
1:06,59

0:43,23
0:57,09

0:34,56
0:38,21
0:46,80
0:58,58

09. Jun. 2024

Bemerkung
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9. Hamburgiade

Platz Nachname Vorname

Wettkampf 13 50 m Freistil

Altersklasse offen

1. Zaun Andreas
2. Laar, von Heinz Josef
3. Klasser Jan

3. Kramer Philipp

4. Piekuszewski Jan Philipp

Wettkampf 14 100 m Freistil

Altersklasse offen

1. Laar,von Sabine
2. Kramer Elly Mike
3. Kramer Juno Marie

Wettkampf 15 100 m Freistil

Altersklasse offen

1. Zaun Andreas
2. Laar, von Heinz Josef
3. Kramer Philipp

Wettkampf 19 100 m Lagen

Altersklasse offen

1. Popova Anna
2. Jacobsen Svenja
3. Laar, von Sabine

Wettkampf 20 100 m Lagen

Altersklasse offen
1. Zaun Andreas

2. Klasser Jan

Wettkampf 27 400 m Freistil

Altersklasse offen

1. Popova Anna
2. Jacobsen Svenja
3. Laar, von Sabine
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BSG

Herren

OTTO Hamburg
msg Nexinsure
OTTO Hamburg
ELBE Sport
Hapag-Lloyd

Damen

msg Nexinsure
ELBE Sport
ELBE Sport

Herren

OTTO Hamburg
msg Nexinsure
ELBE Sport

Damen

Hapag-Lloyd
Phorms

msg Nexinsure

Herren

OTTO Hamburg
OTTO Hamburg

Damen

Hapag-Lloyd
Phorms

msg Nexinsure

Zeit

0:35,08
0:36,08
0:39,44
0:42,78
0:59,84

1:23,59
1:49,88
2:09,11

1:18,43
1:19,98
1:39,56

1:26,55
1:34,18
1:47,74

1:35,49
1:42,12

6:16,63
6:18,48
6:25,75

09. Jun. 2024

Bemerkung
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9. Hamburgiade

Platz Nachname Vorname

Wettkampf 28 400 m Freistil

Altersklasse offen

1. Laar, von Heinz Josef
2. Zaun Andreas
3. Kramer Philipp
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BSG

Herren

msg Nexinsure
OTTO Hamburg
ELBE Sport

09. Jun. 2024

Zeit Bemerkung

6:28,52
6:43,84
8:48,12
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9. Hamburgiade

Platz Nachname

Medaillenspiegel

Rang BSG

5.

2 L N PR

OTTO Hamburg
Hapag-Lloyd
msg Nexinsure
ELBE Sport

Phorms

Vorname

BSG

Platz1 Platz2 Platz3

SV I ¢ |

1Siegerquote: Anzahl 1. Platze / Anzahl Starts
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3

N W W

o U1 N NN

Summe

10

7
8
9
3

Anzahl Starts

11

w O o0 o0

09. Jun. 2024

Zeit Bemerkung

Siegerquote’
45%
50%
38%
11%
33%
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